Mancarelladi Denis
We make your project come true
MACHINERY
FOR COSMETIC,
PHARMACEUTICAL
AND FOOD INDUSTRY
DMC IN THE WORLD
APPLICATION SECTORS

AUXILIARY EQUIPMENT SERIESDMC
5
Technical parameters
Model Capacity
(L)
Homogenizer
Power (Kw)
Agitator Power
(Kw)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Max Heigth
(mm)
DMC-T50 50L 2.2 Kw 0.18 Kw 1830 700 2350
DMC-T100 100L 5.5 Kw 1 Kw 2300 850 2700
DMC-T150 150L 5.5 Kw 2 Kw 2300 850 2700
DMC-T200 200L 5.5 Kw 2 Kw 2380 850 3090
DMC-T300 300L 6 Kw 3 Kw 2650 1000 3200
DMC-T500 500L 7.5 Kw 4 Kw 2800 1200 3500
DMC-T1000 1000L 9 Kw 5.5 Kw 3150 1550 4600
DMC-TEMULSIFICATION SERIES
Vacuum Homogenizer Mixer
6
DMC-MIX MIXING SERIES
Mixer And Homogenizer Without Vacuum
Technical parameters
Model Capacity
(L)
Agitator Power
(Kw)
Agitator
rotation speed
Homogenizer
Power (Kw)
Homogenizer
rotation speed
DMC-MIX200 200L 1.5 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 3 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-MIX500 500L 2.2 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 4 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-MIX1000 1000L 4 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 7.5 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-MIX1500 1500L 4 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 11 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-MIX2000 2000L 5.5 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 11 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-MIX3000 3000L 7.5 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 15 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-MIX5000 5000L 11 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 22 Kw 3000 rpm
7
DMC-TFEMULSIFICATION SERIES
Fixed Vacuum Homogenizer
Technical parameters
Model Capacity
(L)
Agitator Power
(Kw)
Agitator
rotation speed
Homogenizer
Power (Kw)
Homogenizer
rotation speed
DMC-TF200 200L 2.2 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 4 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-TF500 500L 4 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 11 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-TF1000 1000L 4 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 11 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-TF1500 1500L 5.5 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 11 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-TF2000 2000L 7.5 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 11 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-TF3000 3000L 7.5 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 15 Kw 3000 rpm
DMC-TF5000 5000L 11 Kw 0 ~ 65 rpm 22 Kw 3000 rpm
8
Vacuum Emulsifyng Mixer
DMC-HM EMULSIFICATION SERIES
System Homogenizing Mixer

Recycle
rate (%)
First stage pure
water conductivity
(µ S/cm)
Second stage pure
water conductivity
(µ S/cm)
EDI pure water
conductivity
(µ S/cm)
Raw water
conductivity
(µ S/cm)
DMC-RO500 0.5 ton/h 2 Kw 55-75% ≤ 10 2-3 ≤ 0.5 ≤ 300
DMC-RO1000 1 ton/h 2.2 Kw 55-75% ≤ 10 2-3 ≤ 0.5 ≤ 300
DMC-RO2000 2 ton/h 4 Kw 55-75% ≤ 10 2-3 ≤ 0.5 ≤ 300
DMC-RO3000 3 ton/h 5.5 Kw 55-75% ≤ 10 2-3 ≤ 0.5 ≤ 300
DMC-RO5000 5 ton/h 7.5 Kw 55-75% ≤ 10 2-3 ≤ 0.5 ≤ 300
12
Technical parameters
Model Filling head Filling

bar
6000
pcs/h
Creme, lotion,
paste
Air and
Electricity
DMC-FA8H 8 ±0.5% 4 - 6
bar
8000
pcs/h
Creme, lotion,
paste
Air and
Electricity
DMC-FA12H 12 ±0.5% 4 - 6
bar
12000
 pcs/h
Creme, lotion,

dispenser, trigger
1500 pcs/h Air and electricity 500x350x660mm
Technical parameters
Technical parameters
15
Technical parameters
Model Filling
Volume
Filling
accuracy
Filling
System Supply Dimension
(LxWxH) cm
Air
Pressure Heating
DMC-FV10 10-100ml ±1% Volumetric
pump Air 40x40x160 6-8 bar On request
DMC-FV50 50-500ml ±1% Volumetric
pump Air 40x40x160 6-8 bar On request
DMC-FV100 100-1000ml ±1% Volumetric
pump Air 40x40x160 6-8 bar On request
DMC-FVFILLING SERIES
Volumetric Filling Machine
16